If you have any questions regarding the
use of this device please contact
Sampling Systems
IMPORTANT: ENSURE SAMPLER IS CLEANED
THOROUGHLY BEFORE  INITIAL USE
Whilst every care has been made during the construction
of your sampler it should be noted that your new sampler
was fabricated and polished in a metal working factory.

500ml bottle
Bottle Holder
Slot Sampler cont....
A Slot Sampler
taking a sample
from a drum of
powdered metal
Sample being discharged from
a Standard Slot Sampler
without a Bottle Holder
Part No. Sampler Outer Number Max. Sample Material of
Length of slots Volume Construction
1210K-1000 1000mm 40mm 3 750ml 316 stainless steel
1210K-1500 1500mm 40mm 4 1000ml 316 stainless steel
1210K-2000 2000mm 40mm 4 1300ml 316 stainless steel
1210J-900 900mm 50mm 3 880ml Aluminium**
1210J-1500 1500mm 50mm 5 1700ml Aluminium**
1210J-2500 2500mm 50mm 7 2900ml Aluminium**
Diameter
** Aluminium samplers are not recommended for GMP applications - use stainless steel
Disposable Slot Sampler - see page 9
DELIVERY
NEXT DAY
GMPGMP
DELIVERY
NEXT DAY
316ss
NewSizes
Part No. Bottle Sampler Outer Number Maximum Material of
Holder Length Diameter of slots Sample volume Construction
1210A-300 No 300mm 25mm 3 45ml 316 stainless steel
1210A-600 No 600mm 25mm 3 110ml 316 stainless steel
1210A-1000 No 1000mm 25mm 4 190ml 316 stainless steel
1210A-1500 No 1500mm 25mm 5 300ml 316 stainless steel
1210A-2000 No 2000mm 25mm 5 370ml 316 stainless steel
1210B-600 Yes* 600mm 25mm 3 110ml 316 stainless steel
1210B-1000 Yes* 1000mm 25mm 4 190ml 316 stainless steel
1210B-1500 Yes* 1500mm 25mm 5 300ml 316 stainless steel
8165A-250 Sample collecting bottle - 250ml. HDPE
8165A-500 Sample collecting bottle - 500ml. HDPE
Tip2 Round tip. (Sampler supplied with pointed tip) for use with 25mm diameter samplers only
Cleaning brushes See page 94 for more information